
Name of the Multi-State Cooperative Society: YAADGAAR MULTI-STATE CGHS LTD 

S. No. 

Address of the Society: 503, METRO VIEW APARTMENT, SECTOR-13. POCKET-B, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110078 

2 

3 

4 

5 

List of Valid Nominations for General Election to Board of Directors 

6 

(Under Rule 19L(1)(e) of the Multi-State Cooperative Societies Rules, 2023) 

7 

Name of Candidate 

Krishna Kumar Tyagi 

Mangey Ram 

Namrata Agarwal 

Ombir Haldia 

Sharad Kumar 

Shri Narain 

Sushma Tyagi 

Member 

Reg. No. 

DATE: 23/06/2025 
PLACE: DELHI 

137 

32 

21 

96 

108 

47 

74 

Type of Category Address 
for which the 

NT RETURM 

nomination has 
been received. 

General 

General 

Women 

S'SSY 

SC 

General 

This itsues idh the approval oF 

General 

Women 

KGOFFICER YAAD 

YMCGHS 

Flat No.434, Varun Apartment, C-Block, Near Fortis 
hospital, Sector-62, Noida-Utar Pradesh. 

J-2209, Ajnara-le-Garden, Sector-16B, Greater Noida 
West, Uttar Pradesh-201301 

307, Taramandal, Gorakhpur, Utar Pradesh. 

House No. 81, Street No. 6, A Block, Qutub Vihar 
|Phase-1, South West Delhi-1l10071 

|A-202, 2nd floor, Tower-A, Sanchar nest, Sahkari 
Awas Samiti, Wave City, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh. 

29, Ekta Vihar, Haridas nagar, Nazaffgarh Delhi 
110043 

House No.41A First Floor, Ashoka Society, Sector 
14A, Vasundhra, Ghaziabad, UP-201012. 

ASSISTANT RETURNING OFFICER 
YAADGAAR MULTI-STATE CGHS LTD 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

