## List of Valid Nominations for General Election to Board of Directors (Under Rule 19L(1)(e) of the Multi-State Cooperative Societies Rules, 2023)

Name of the Multi-State Cooperative Society: YAADGAAR MULTI-STATE CGHS LTD

Address of the Society: 503, METRO VIEW APARTMENT, SECTOR-13, POCKET-B, DWARKA, NEW DELHI - 110078

S. No.	Name of Candidate	Member Reg. No.	Type of Category for which the nomination has been received.	Address
1	Krishna Kumar Tyagi	137	General	Flat No.434, Varun Apartment, C-Block, Near Fortis hospital, Sector-62, Noida-Uttar Pradesh.
2	Mangey Ram	32	General	J-2209, Ajnara-le-Garden, Sector-16B, Greater Noida West, Uttar Pradesh-201301
3	Namrata Agarwal	21	Women	307, Taramandal, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh.
4	Ombir Haldia	96	SC	House No. 81, Street No. 6, A Block, Qutub Vihar Phase-1, South West Delhi-110071
5	Sharad Kumar	108	General	A-202, 2nd floor, Tower-A, Sanchar nest, Sahkari Awas Samiti, Wave City, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh.
6	Shri Narain	47	General	29, Ekta Vihar, Haridas nagar, Nazaffgarh Delhi- 110043
7	Sushma Tyagi	74	Women	House No.41A First Floor, Ashoka Society, Sector-14A, Vasundhra, Ghaziabad, UP-201012.

This issues with the approval of ROIDM, sin.

DATE: 23/06/2025 PLACE: **DELHI** 



ASSISTANT RETURNING OFFICER YAADGAAR MULTI-STATE CGHS LTD